Date of Live Class

(12-2 pm PT)

Mon, January 13

Mon, January 20

Mon, January 27

Assignment Deadline
(11:59 pm PT)

Sun, January 19

Sun, January 26

Sun, February 2

No class this week.

Mon, February 10

Sun, February 16

No class this week.

Mon, February 24

Mon, March 3

Mon, March 10

Thu, March 20

Sun, March 2

Sun, March 9

Sun, March 16

Wed, March 26




